MD580 Series
High-Performance
Engineering AC Drive
RWARD,ALWAYS PROGRESSINGFO
Industrial
Automation
Intelligent
Elevator

Current
（A）
Rated
Power
（kW）
Rated
Input
Current
（A）
Rated
Output
Current
（A）
Optional AC Input Reactor AC Output Reactor
T1
MD580-4T2R1B 0.7 2.5 2.1 0.4 1.8 1.5 MD-ACL-10-5-4T MD-OCL-5-1.4-4T-1%
MD580-4T3R1B 1.1 3.7 3.1 0.8 2.4 2.1 MD-ACL-10-5-4T MD-OCL-5-1.4-4T-1%
MD580-4T3R8B 1.5 4.6 3.8 1.1 3.7 3.1 MD-ACL-10-5-4T MD-OCL-5-1.4-4T-1%
MD580-4T5R1B 2.2 6.4 5.1 1.5 4.6 3.8 MD-ACL-10-5-4T MD-OCL-7-1.0-4T-1%
MD580-4T7R2B 3.0 9.1 7.2 2.2 6.3 5.1 MD-ACL-10-5-4T MD-OCL-10-0.7-4T-1%
MD580-4T9B 3.7 11.3 9.0 3.0 9.0 7.2 MD-ACL-15-3-4T MD-OCL-10-0.7-4T-1%
T2
MD580-4T13B 5.5 15.9 13.0 3.7 11.4 9.0 MD-ACL-15-1.45-4T MD-OCL-15-0.47-4T-1%
MD580-4T17B 7.5 22.4 17.0 5.5 16.7 13.0 MD-ACL-15-1.45-4T MD-OCL-20-0.35-4T-1%
T3
MD580-4T25B 11.0 32.9 25.0 7.5 21.9 17.0 MD-ACL-40-1.45-4T MD-OCL-30-0.23-4T-1%
MD580-4T32B 15.0 39.7 32.0 11.0 32.2 25.0 MD-ACL-40-1.45-4T MD-OCL-40-0.18-4T-1%
T4 MD580-4T37B 18.5 48.6 37.0 15.0 41.3 32.0 MD-ACL-50-0.28-4T MD-OCL-40-0.18-4T-1%
T5
MD580-4T45(B) 22.0 59.0 45.0 18.5 49.5 37.0 MD-ACL-60-0.24-4T-2% MD-OCL-50-0.14-4T-1%
MD580-4T60(B) 30.0 65.8 60.0 22.0 59.0 45.0 MD-ACL-80-0.17-4T-2% MD-OCL-60-0.12-4T-1%
T6
MD580-4T75(B) 37.0 71.0 75.0 30.0 57.0 60.0 MD-ACL-80-0.17-4T-2% MD-OCL-80-0.087-4T-1%
MD580-4T91(B) 45.0 86.0 91.0 37.0 69.0 75.0 MD-ACL-90-0.16-4T-2% MD-OCL-120-0.058-4T-1%
T7
MD580-4T112(B) 55.0 111.0 112.0 45.0 89.0 91.0 MD-ACL-120-0.12-4T-2% MD-OCL-120-0.058-4T-1%
MD580-4T150(B) 75.0 143.0 150.0 55.0 106.0 112.0 MD-ACL-150-0.095-4T-2% MD-OCL-150-0.047-4T-1%
T8
MD580-4T176(B) 90.0 167.0 176.0 75.0 139.0 150.0 MD-ACL-200-0.07-4T-2% MD-OCL-200-0.035-4T-1%
MD580-4T210 110.0 198.0 210.0 90.0 164.0 176.0 MD-ACL-250-0.07-4T-2% MD-OCL-250-0.028-4T-1%
MD580-4T253 132.0 239.0 253.0 110.0 196.0 210.0 MD-ACL-250-0.056-4T-2% MD-OCL-330-0.021-4T-1%
T9
MD580-4T304 160.0 295.0 304.0 132.0 240.0 253.0 MD-ACL-330-0.042-4T-2% MD-OCL-330-0.021-4T-1%
MD580-4T377 200.0 359.0 377.0 160.0 287.0 304.0 MD-ACL-330-0.042-4T-2% MD-OCL-490-0.014-4T-1%
T10
MD580-4T426 220.0 410.0 426.0 200.0 365.0 377.0 MD-ACL-490-0.028-4T-2% MD-OCL-490-0.014-4T-1%
MD580-4T426-L 220.0 410.0 426.0 200.0 365.0 377.0 MD-ACL-490-0.028-4T-2% /
MD580-4T465 250.0 456.0 465.0 220.0 410.0 426.0 MD-ACL-660-0.028-4T-2% MD-OCL-490-0.014-4T-1%
MD580-4T465-L 250.0 456.0 465.0 220.0 410.0 426.0 MD-ACL-660-0.028-4T-2% /
T11
MD580-4T520 280.0 507.0 520.0 250.0 441.0 465.0 MD-ACL-660-0.021-4T-2% MD-OCL-660-0.011-4T-1%
MD580-4T520-L 280.0 507.0 520.0 250.0 441.0 465.0 MD-ACL-660-0.021-4T-2% /
MD580-4T585 315.0 559.0 585.0 280.0 495.0 520.0 MD-ACL-660-0.021-4T-2% MD-OCL-660-0.011-4T-1%
MD580-4T585-L 315.0 559.0 585.0 280.0 495.0 520.0 MD-ACL-660-0.021-4T-2% /
T12
MD580-4T650 355.0 624.0 650.0 315.0 565.0 585.0 MD-ACL-800-0.021-4T-2% MD-OCL-660-0.011-4T-1%
MD580-4T650-L 355.0 624.0 650.0 315.0 565.0 585.0 MD-ACL-800-0.021-4T-2% /
MD580-4T725 400.0 708.0 725.0 355.0 617.0 650.0 MD-ACL-800-0.017-4T-2% MD-OCL-800-0.0087-4T-1%
MD580-4T725-L 400.0 708.0 725.0 355.0 617.0 650.0 MD-ACL-800-0.017-4T-2% /
MD580-4T820 450.0 782.0 820.0 400.0 687.0 725.0 MD-ACL-1000-0.017-4T-2% MD-OCL-800-0.0087-4T-1%
MD580-4T820-L 450.0 782.0 820.0 400.0 687.0 725.0 MD-ACL-1000-0.017-4T-2% /
MD580 400 V Model Selection
Structure Model
No Overload Light Overload Heavy Overload
Rated Current Rated Power Rated Current Rated Power Rated Current Rated Power
A kW A kW A kW
S4
MD580-01S-07A4-7-B(-LCD) 7.4 5.5 7 5.5 5.6 4
MD580-01S-09A9-7-B-(-LCD) 9.9 7.5 9.4 7.5 7.4 5.5
MD580-01S-14A3-7-B(-LCD) 14.3 11 13.6 11 9.9 7.5
MD580-01S-0019-7-B(-LCD) 19 15 18.1 15 14.3 11
MD580-01S-0023-7-B(-LCD) 23 18.5 21.9 18.5 19 15
MD580-01S-0027-7-B(-LCD) 27 22 25.7 22 23 18.5
S5
MD580-01S-0035-7(-LCD) 35 30 33 30 26 22
MD580-01S-0042-7(-LCD) 42 37 40 37 35 30
MD580-01S-0049-7(-LCD) 49 45 47 45 42 37
S6
MD580-01S-0061-7(-LCD) 61 55 58 55 49 45
MD580-01S-0084-7(-LCD) 84 75 80 75 61 55
S7
MD580-01S-0098-7(-LCD) 98 90 93 90 84 75
MD580-01S-0119-7(-LCD) 119 110 113 110 98 90
S8
MD580-01S-0142-7(-LCD) 142 132 135 132 119 110
MD580-01S-0174-7(-LCD) 174 160 165 160 142 132
S9
MD580-01S-0210-7(-LCD) 210 200 200 200 174 160
MD580-01S-0271-7(-LCD) 271 250 257 250 210 200
MD580 690 V Model Selection
- 18 -- 17 -
Structure
Mounting Hole Dimension